
S U M M E R  S T U D Y  T O U R  P R O G R A M !  

*The activities on the finalized schedule may vary according to the month of arrival, holidays, 

seasonal festivals, and weather.  

 

Contact:  Mei Kuo / mei.kuo@elci.us / +1-503-838-0157 / www.elci.edu 

Find Us! 

ELCI_USA 

Super Summer Program 
July 6-August 4, 2019 

Day Morning Afternoon 

06-Jul Sat Arrival in Oregon, USA! Meet Your Host Family 

07-Jul Sun Free Day with Host Family 

08-Jul Mon 
Placement test 
Icebreakers Getting to know Albany: Scavenger Hunt  

09-Jul Tue English Lessons Supermarket Fun! 

10-Jul Wed Enjoy Independence Day Festivities with Host Family! 

11-Jul Thu English Lessons Visit Police and Fire Station 

12-Jul Fri English Lessons Silver Falls Hiking. Waterfall and Picnic! 

13-Jul Sat Day Trip to Portland: Voodoo Donuts, Food Trucks, Ice-Skating 

14-Jul Sun Free Day with Host Family 

15-Jul Mon English Lessons Meet local American students & Cultural Exchange 

16-Jul Tue English Lessons Bowling Tournament! 

17-Jul Wed 
2-Day Trip to Crater Lake & Tour the Harry & David Gift Shop 

18-Jul Thu 

19-Jul Fri English Lessons Woodburn Outlet Shopping! No Sales Tax! 

20-Jul Sat Free Day with Host Family 

21-Jul Sun Free Day with Host Family 

22-Jul Mon English Lessons Berry Picking & Ice Cream Sundaes  

23-Jul Tue English Lessons Video Games & Pizza 

24-Jul Wed English Lessons Visit Oregon State Capitol and Salem Carousel 

25-Jul Thu English Lessons Sports Day: Tennis Tournament 

26-Jul Fri English Lessons County Fair 

27-Jul Sat Day Trip to Oregon Coast & Sea Lion Caves! 

28-Jul Sun Free Day with Host Family 

29-Jul Mon English Lessons YMCA Sports Day: Swimming, Basketball, Squash, etc. 

30-Jul Tue English Lessons Manufactured Home Factory & Ice Cream 

31-Jul Wed English Lessons International Cuisine Tasting  

01-Aug Thu English Lessons American Dollar Store and Costco! 

02-Aug Fri English Lessons Tour of Oregon State University & Downtown Corvallis 

03-Aug Sat Oregon Zoo in Portland 

04-Aug Sun Free Day with Host Family 



S U M M E R  S T U D Y  T O U R  P R O G R A M !  

*The activities on the finalized schedule may vary according to the month of arrival, holidays, 

seasonal festivals, and weather.  

 

Contact:  Mei Kuo / mei.kuo@elci.us / +1-503-838-0157 / www.elci.edu 

Find Us! 

ELCI_USA 

Super Summer Program 
August 5-September 1, 2019 

Day Morning Afternoon 

05-Aug Mon Hatfield Aquarium & Newport Bay Front 

06-Aug Tue English Lessons Hot Rod Show: 99 West 

07-Aug Wed 
English Lessons Mini Golf 

08-Aug Thu English Lessons Hiking at Mary's Peak 

09-Aug Fri English Lessons Canoeing at Silverton Reservoir  

10-Aug Sat Portland Saturday Market & Rose Garden & Powell City of Books 

11-Aug Sun Free Day with Host Family 

12-Aug Mon English Lessons Laser Tag & Pizza 

13-Aug Tue English Lessons Pick Peaches and Make Peach Pies! 

14-Aug Wed 2-Day Trip to Bend and Smith Rock. A Night of Camping in Tepees in   
Warm Springs Reservation.  15-Aug Thu 

16-Aug Fri English Lessons Karaoke in Corvallis 

17-Aug Sat Free Day with Host Family 

18-Aug Sun Free Day with Host Family 

19-Aug Mon English Lessons Movie Day 

20-Aug Tue English Lessons American Football Challenge! 

21-Aug Wed English Lessons Making Tie-Dye T-shirts 

22-Aug Thu English Lessons International Cuisine Tasting  

23-Aug Fri English Lessons Sand Volleyball at LBCC 

24-Aug Sat Eugene Spencer's Butte Hiking 

25-Aug Sun Free Day with Host Family 

26-Aug Mon English Lessons Buena Vista Ferry 

27-Aug Tue English Lessons Cool Swanson Park Pool: Miniature Waterpark! 

28-Aug Wed English Lessons Baking and Decorating Cookies 

29-Aug Thu English Lessons Albany Carousel / Waverly Park & Costco 

30-Aug Fri English Lessons International Potluck and Cultural Presentations! 

31-Aug Sat 
Eugene Saturday Market & Hendrick's Park &                                          

Tour of University of Oregon 

01-Sep Sun Free Day with Host Family 


